
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
87 
29 

218 
19 

196 
61 

100 
28 
96 
39 
48 
77 
18 
13 

248 
335 
233 
555 
243 
288 
84 

Name 
Grigor TSAREV 
Julian RAYCHEV 
Gianmarco SANTUCCI 
Alexander LENEV 
Marin MARINOV 
Murat BASTERZI 
Sakir SENKALAYCI 
Zoran KARANFILOVSKI 
Eray ESENTURK 
Mehmet Can CELIK 
Alihan YAMAN 
Georgi RADIVOEV 
Volkan OZGUR 
Ivan KOLAROV 
Safak GOKTAS 
Cihangir BULUTLU 
Yusuf SAHIN 
Soner HID 
Erdem  YILMAZ 
Tuncay FILDISLI 
ERMAN SARCAN 

Class 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 
MX 

Make 
GasGas 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 

Honda 
Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

GasGas 
KTM 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
TM 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
20:45.234 
21:34.244 
21:10.090 
13:19.038 
20:37.271 
21:04.035 
19:52.716 
21:16.372 
20:25.987 
20:34.843 
9:10.542 

22:26.645 
22:06.795 
20:39.473 
20:16.132 
22:34.288 
20:40.475 
13:02.177 
20:49.798 
20:56.612 
22:42.645 

Best Tm 
2:06.836 
2:07.156 
2:14.078 
2:18.856 
2:19.461 
2:22.484 
2:22.558 
2:25.482 
2:26.989 
2:28.567 
2:31.096 
2:31.333 
2:32.394 
2:37.489 
2:37.755 
2:39.132 
2:40.703 
2:50.309 
2:56.344 
3:17.272 
3:19.593 

Diff 

0.320 
7.242 

12.020 
12.625 
15.648 
15.722 
18.646 
20.153 
21.731 
24.260 
24.497 
25.558 
30.653 
30.919 
32.296 
33.867 
43.473 
49.508 

1:10.436 
1:12.757 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 13:21:18 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

MX // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying started at 12:55:19 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 12:55 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
10 
15 
71 

792 
47 
66 
12 

112 
75 
22 
23 
35 
5 

121 
222 
46 
88 
61 
8 

321 
444 
44 

Name 
Kadir MASAR 
Dimitar ARGIROV 
Yanko ZOKOV 
Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 
Atanas PETROV 
Ciprian POPESCU 
Dobrin YAKALIEV 
Jivko BONEV 
Cuneyt OZTURK 
Omer DOGAN 
Hüseyin NEZIROGLU 
Ceyhun KALFALI 
Okan KIRAZOGLU 
Metin ESENTURK 
Engin KIR 
Izzet SEZGIN 
Osman Kerem TUNCER 
Mustafa Hayri BAS 
Zeki BASARAN 
Bulent HID 
Murat GURUR 
Bektas Gokhan HALILOGLU 

Class 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 

Veteran 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 

Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

MX Senior 
MX Senior 

Veteran 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 
MX Senior 

Make 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 

Laps 
7 
6 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
20:46.392 
20:42.131 
21:51.573 
15:31.281 
21:53.251 
20:43.642 
20:47.497 
23:02.332 
21:36.329 
19:41.059 
14:33.669 
13:42.540 
20:37.439 
12:22.810 
21:11.288 
22:53.661 
21:21.356 
20:07.341 
22:30.034 
22:09.377 
23:05.373 
21:09.465 

Best Tm 
2:09.469 
2:15.725 
2:17.497 
2:18.061 
2:18.534 
2:25.118 
2:25.841 
2:31.712 
2:34.982 
2:38.359 
2:40.642 
2:43.366 
2:50.540 
2:52.160 
2:58.419 
3:13.984 
3:15.396 
3:15.464 
3:29.772 
3:38.070 
3:40.208 
3:46.961 

Diff 

6.256 
8.028 
8.592 
9.065 

15.649 
16.372 
22.243 
25.513 
28.890 
31.173 
33.897 
41.071 
42.691 
48.950 

1:04.515 
1:05.927 
1:05.995 
1:20.303 
1:28.601 
1:30.739 
1:37.492 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 12:55:54 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
MX222 

MX Senior + Veteran // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:30:47 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 12:30 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
33 
90 
21 
9 

777 
8 

141 
20 

223 
188 

Name 
Julian GEORGIEV 
Hristian ILIOVSKI 
Radum ADRIAN 
Mustafa CETIN 
Goce TOMOVSKI 
Galip Alp BAYSAN 
Mevlüt KOLAY 
Ilhan ATAS 
Alp Eren KOSELER 
Oktay KARAHAN 

Class 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Make 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

GasGas 
KTM 

Laps 
5 
9 
9 
6 
9 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
14:48.895 
20:55.591 
20:42.752 
15:59.905 
21:40.131 
20:58.671 
22:48.276 
22:00.598 
21:14.073 
22:47.711 

Best Tm 
1:56.146 
1:59.679 
2:03.015 
2:04.061 
2:12.456 
2:13.256 
2:38.664 
2:38.855 
2:48.353 
3:01.862 

Diff 

3.533 
6.869 
7.915 

16.310 
17.110 
42.518 
42.709 
52.207 

1:05.716 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 15:17:17 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

MX1 // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:54:09 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 14:55 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
50 

411 
24 
92 
11 

164 
49 

936 
89 
4 

46 
33 
85 

101 
80 
3 

38 
41 

163 
66 

110 
71 

919 
157 
86 

511 
301 
221 
60 
35 

158 
119 
183 
53 

222 
580 
111 
88 
99 

234 

Name 
Hakan HALMI 
Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 
Hristiyan GEORGIEV 
Viktor NEYCHEV 
Zoltan ORDOG 
Nikolay MALINOV 
Marios KANAKIS 
Eross KOPPANY 
Danail STEFANOV 
Dennis HABENAU 
Radoslav ZOKOV 
Victor RUSU 
Banu Mihnea  ANDREI 
Batuhan DEMIRYOL 
Maximilan MADALIEV 
Antonio DAMJANOVSKI 
Tsvetan BUZIN 
Omer UCUM 
Mihai DINE 
Baran Bulut KOCAMAN 
Bancila STEFANIA 
Yusuf Kagan YURDAER 
Burak ARLI 
Ata Yagiz KUZU 
Tugrul DURSUNKAYA 
Semih TOKTAS 
Yigit Ali SELEK 
Efe Kemal HID 
Akil ULUSAN 
Aras Efe YILDIRIM 
Beytullah GURUR 
Yusuf Erdem AKCAY 
Ahmet IDRISOGLU 
Seymen SEYMENOGLU 
Selen TINAZ 
Eren Talha TOPUZ 
Emircan SENKALAYCI 
Irmak  YILDIRIM 
Derin KURAL 
Aslı KUTLUCA 

Class 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2Jr. 
MX2Jr. 
MX2 

Make 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

GasGas 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 

Gasgas 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 

Gasgas 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Gasgas 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
GasGas 

KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Gasgas 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
9 

11 
11 
8 

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
8 

10 
4 

10 
7 
9 
5 
7 
5 
7 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
6 
6 
8 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 

Total Tm 
23:45.078 
27:03.500 
24:43.007 
25:41.508 
25:55.387 
25:08.491 
27:01.063 
26:20.351 
21:39.175 
26:32.434 
26:52.756 
25:38.172 
26:40.432 
25:10.818 
25:20.140 
27:07.464 
26:54.094 
22:47.123 
25:45.182 
13:03.028 
26:30.813 
22:15.831 
25:40.093 
13:40.059 
25:01.420 
22:26.745 
27:06.008 
26:23.911 
24:32.427 
27:13.161 
28:24.803 
26:36.652 
26:03.084 
24:46.195 
26:04.505 
25:10.396 
26:50.170 
24:53.937 
16:10.060 
28:08.708 

Best Tm 
1:55.367 
1:56.745 
1:57.744 
1:58.072 
1:58.653 
1:59.362 
1:59.860 
2:03.613 
2:04.932 
2:04.975 
2:05.344 
2:07.080 
2:11.205 
2:11.343 
2:12.117 
2:12.750 
2:13.906 
2:16.257 
2:18.121 
2:18.968 
2:22.581 
2:25.491 
2:27.004 
2:30.196 
2:31.543 
2:33.222 
2:34.900 
2:37.436 
2:37.521 
2:40.293 
2:45.714 
2:47.006 
2:49.179 
2:51.761 
2:51.975 
2:52.290 
2:55.743 
2:57.473 
3:18.608 
3:30.220 

Diff 

1.378 
2.377 
2.705 
3.286 
3.995 
4.493 
8.246 
9.565 
9.608 
9.977 

11.713 
15.838 
15.976 
16.750 
17.383 
18.539 
20.890 
22.754 
23.601 
27.214 
30.124 
31.637 
34.829 
36.176 
37.855 
39.533 
42.069 
42.154 
44.926 
50.347 
51.639 
53.812 
56.394 
56.608 
56.923 

1:00.376 
1:02.106 
1:23.241 
1:34.853 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 14:57:55 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

MX2 + MX2 Junior + MX125T // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:25:08 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 14:25 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr

Page 1/2 



Pos 
41 

No. 
417 

Name 
Mehmet KARAKUS 

Class 
MX2 

Make 
Yamaha 

Laps 
7 

Total Tm 
27:59.637 

Best Tm 
3:33.424 

Diff 
1:38.057 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 14:57:55 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

MX2 + MX2 Junior + MX125T // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:25:08 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 14:25 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
13 
41 
34 
12 
60 

135 
53 

333 
7 
2 

54 

Name 
Gangurean ARTEMII 
Poyraz BOR 
Aslan OSMANPASAOGLU 
Mikail SERTKAYA 
Ahmet Akif ULUSAN 
Ruzgar BULUTLU 
Mimoza METE 
Kaan YETKIN 
Necip Berkan KARAOZ 
Emir Aras DUZYATAN 
Alparslan  DAVRAN 

Class 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 

Make 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
10:33.497 
11:11.054 
10:42.797 
11:16.539 
10:01.202 
11:03.784 
11:08.002 
11:03.873 
10:14.927 
11:57.542 
10:23.267 

Best Tm 
1:02.451 
1:13.255 
1:18.457 
1:18.721 
1:26.657 
1:36.590 
1:53.166 
1:59.480 
1:59.597 
2:00.027 
6:40.161 

Diff 

10.804 
16.006 
16.270 
24.206 
34.139 
50.715 
57.029 
57.146 
57.576 

5:37.710 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 15:18:31 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

MX 50 // Official Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:11:42 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 14:10 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
21 
28 
24 
59 

112 
11 

250 
110 
101 

6 
68 
79 
46 

100 
111 
314 
44 

170 
111 
600 
916 
121 
20 

188 
888 
282 
171 
153 
541 

Name 
Sami DUMITRU 
Szoke Eross MARK 
Georgi GINOV 
Marian DANIEL 
Efe OKUR 
Nicolas COCIU 
Gheorghe CIORICI 
Tudor Andrei BALABAN 
Hasan Hüseyin BAS 
Alexander TASEV 
Ahmet Berkay SARIAY 
Teodor TRIFONOV 
Georgi ILIEV 
Berat Destan SENKALAYCI 
Mehmet Emin HID 
Enes Cagan CAKIR 
Aydın Cem HALILOGLU 
Yagiz KAYA 
Mitko CAVKOV 
Enes YILDIZ 
Omer OLAGANER 
Mihail MRCKOVIC 
Kenan ATAS 
Deniz KARAHAN 
Uluc TASOZ 
Ata Teoman ALKIS 
Yusuf Aras ILHAN 
Melisa METE 
Sedat Mete KAHVECI 

Class 
EMX 65 
EMX 65 
EMX 65 
MX 65 

EMX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 

EMX 65 
EMX 65 
EMX 65 
EMX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 

EMX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 

Make 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

GasGas 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Gasgas 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
7 
3 
6 
2 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
22:14.975 
11:39.915 
20:29.797 
9:17.160 

13:06.345 
21:42.543 
20:45.768 
20:56.955 
21:17.213 
20:19.543 
22:28.026 
21:23.535 
22:12.497 
23:22.156 
21:16.955 
17:18.993 
21:27.577 
21:49.374 
23:13.419 
22:55.383 
21:11.236 
22:37.826 
21:15.271 
21:53.823 
22:18.634 
15:42.464 
23:27.553 
23:29.759 
4:30.290 

Best Tm 
2:19.512 
2:23.057 
2:24.421 
2:29.964 
2:30.220 
2:36.220 
2:37.316 
2:39.611 
2:42.425 
2:43.254 
2:46.034 
2:52.969 
2:55.180 
2:57.208 
3:00.679 
3:02.155 
3:22.078 
3:26.339 
3:28.085 
3:28.920 
3:35.555 
3:47.787 
3:51.631 
3:53.852 
4:01.232 
4:53.334 
5:46.883 
7:06.810 

Diff 

3.545 
4.909 

10.452 
10.708 
16.708 
17.804 
20.099 
22.913 
23.742 
26.522 
33.457 
35.668 
37.696 
41.167 
42.643 

1:02.566 
1:06.827 
1:08.573 
1:09.408 
1:16.043 
1:28.275 
1:32.119 
1:34.340 
1:41.720 
2:33.822 
3:27.371 
4:47.298 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 14:12:33 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

EMX 65 // Pre Qualifying Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:44:56 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 13:45 

 

www.tmf.org.tr          info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
21 
28 
24 
59 

110 
11 

250 
6 

68 
46 
79 

101 
111 
600 
188 
916 
44 

888 
121 
111 
100 
314 
171 
112 
170 
282 
153 
20 

Name 
Sami DUMITRU 
Szoke Eross MARK 
Georgi GINOV 
Marian DANIEL 
Tudor Andrei BALABAN 
Nicolas COCIU 
Gheorghe CIORICI 
Alexander TASEV 
Ahmet Berkay SARIAY 
Georgi ILIEV 
Teodor TRIFONOV 
Hasan Hüseyin BAS 
Mitko CAVKOV 
Enes YILDIZ 
Deniz KARAHAN 
Omer OLAGANER 
Aydın Cem HALILOGLU 
Uluc TASOZ 
Mihail MRCKOVIC 
Mehmet Emin HID 
Berat Destan SENKALAYCI 
Enes Cagan CAKIR 
Yusuf Aras ILHAN 
Efe OKUR 
Yagiz KAYA 
Ata Teoman ALKIS 
Melisa METE 
Kenan ATAS 

Class 
EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Fed 
FRM 
FRM 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
BMF 
TMF 
BMF 
BMF 
TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 

Nat 
ROU 
ROU 
BUL 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
BUL 
TUR 
BUL 
BUL 
TUR 

MCD 

TUR 

TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 

MCD 

TUR 

TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 

Make 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Gasgas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
16:48.855 
17:19.894 
17:34.339 
17:48.605 
18:37.884 
18:39.077 
19:16.928 
19:37.144 
17:25.137 
17:30.977 
18:24.537 
18:52.563 
18:04.939 
18:46.359 
19:48.316 
19:57.386 
20:15.888 
20:32.811 
20:42.080 
12:18.810 
17:06.455 
17:45.255 
20:14.853 

8:05.376 
10:53.177 
17:25.118 
17:33.160 
17:23.816 

Best Tm 
2:17.864 
2:20.962 
2:23.537 
2:24.881 
2:34.496 
2:35.181 
2:34.096 
2:39.110 
2:47.296 
2:49.086 
2:53.250 
2:34.894 
3:29.146 
3:37.264 
3:44.334 
3:28.428 
3:27.220 
3:48.426 
3:45.388 
2:53.227 
3:09.909 
3:07.452 
4:27.217 
2:33.570 
3:24.052 
4:40.988 
4:49.028 
4:00.835 

In Lap 
1 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
6 
2 
6 
2 
5 
1 
3 
1 
3 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

S p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.039 

Avg. Speed 

38,642 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.864 

Best Speed 

40,396 

Best Lap by 

21 - Sami DUMITRU 

 

Printed: 21.05.2022 17:45:51 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

EMX 65 // Qualifying Race - Sıralama Yarışı 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:23:50 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 17:20 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
96 
22 
77 
71 

221 
511 
500 
58 

300 
151 
19 

169 
7 

61 
98 

167 

Name 
Dani TSANKOV 
Ioan CHIUJDEA 
Tudor STEFANESCU 
Ognen TODOROV 
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI 
Robu SERGIU 
Ali AKKAFA 
Nasip Emir ABAY 
Mert AKKAFA 
Mehmet Yigit KARA 
Stefan MRCKOVIC 
Ivo STEVKOV 
Osman Asım ARLI 
Kerem YILMAZ 
Engin Bugra ISKENDER 
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN 

Class 
EMX 85 
EMX 85 
EMX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

EMX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

EMX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Gasgas 

KTM 
Gasgas 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
20:11.894 
22:09.064 
21:20.182 
20:15.728 
21:53.091 
21:51.411 
20:12.993 
20:24.519 
22:09.647 
22:20.764 
20:01.789 
9:37.486 

20:09.200 
20:33.166 
23:12.653 
3:48.558 

Best Tm 
2:09.364 
2:15.087 
2:18.391 
2:19.014 
2:22.503 
2:33.090 
2:37.773 
2:38.509 
2:39.667 
2:41.575 
2:47.053 
2:52.554 
3:07.710 
3:11.396 
3:34.126 

Diff 

5.723 
9.027 
9.650 

13.139 
23.726 
28.409 
29.145 
30.303 
32.211 
37.689 
43.190 
58.346 

1:02.032 
1:24.762 

K u l ü p  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.05.2022 13:43:00 

Jury President  //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

EMX 85 // Pre - Qualifying Practice - Sıralama 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:19:36 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 13:20 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
96 
77 
22 

221 
511 
500 
300 
58 

169 
19 

151 
71 
61 
7 

98 
167 

Name 
Dani TSANKOV 
Tudor STEFANESCU 
Ioan CHIUJDEA 
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI 
Robu SERGIU 
Ali AKKAFA 
Mert AKKAFA 
Nasip Emir ABAY 
Ivo STEVKOV 
Stefan MRCKOVIC 
Mehmet Yigit KARA 
Ognen TODOROV 
Kerem YILMAZ 
Osman Asım ARLI 
Engin Bugra ISKENDER 
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN 

Class 
EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Fed 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 

MFMA 

FMRM TMF 

TMF 
TMF 

MFMA 

MFMA TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 
TMF 
TMF 

Nat 
BUL 
ROU 
ROU 

MCD 

MDA TUR 

TUR 
TUR 

MCD 

MCD TUR 

MCD 

TUR 

TUR 
TUR 
TUR 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Gasgas 
Gasgas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
20:23.307 
22:08.535 
22:09.335 
22:33.848 
21:40.229 
21:52.574 
22:05.128 
23:07.604 
23:10.288 
20:46.718 
21:50.847 
21:56.821 
21:58.955 
22:48.314 
23:19.955 
21:21.676 

Best Tm 
2:11.032 
2:20.614 
2:20.674 
2:24.186 
2:32.022 
2:36.991 
2:40.402 
2:38.095 
2:46.718 
2:47.892 
2:41.695 
2:20.730 
3:00.268 
3:05.583 
3:07.528 
3:04.707 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
5 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
3 
3 
4 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

S p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:45.228 

Avg. Speed 

40,973 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.032 

Best Speed 

42,503 

Best Lap by 

96 - Dani TSANKOV 

 

Printed: 21.05.2022 17:07:30 
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Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX 
IMN 223/4 - MX222 

EMX 85 // Qualifying Race - Sıralama Yarışı 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:33 

Edirne (TUR) MX Track 1,547 km 

21.05.2022 16:45 
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